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NP50AV / NR50AV 15A - 50A (1/2" - 2")

50A

Pipe Threading Machines

50A

Pipe Threading Machines

A Best Seller Among Compact Machines!  What's improved ?

 Small but powerful 700W series motor. Easy to use, high productivity, excellent portability - only 48kg. NV-auto die head. Pipe size can be adjusted simply by turning the lever nut. Thread length can be adjusted by just changing the lever contact.  Supports Ridge die heads and dies. (NR50AV)

NR50AVNP50AV

NP50AV Die head NR50AV Die head

Code

218231

218235

218232  
218237

218211

218214

218212

218215

218213　

Model

NP50AV

NP50AV

NP50AV CE　　
NP50AV CE　
NR50AV　
NR50AV

NR50AV CE

NR50AV

NR50AV CE

Voltage

220V

220V

230V

 115V

220V

220V

230V

115V

115V

Rotation

Right only

Right only

R/L　　
 R/L　
Right only　
Right only

R/L

Right only

R/L

Dies type

   BSPT

   NPT

   BSPT　　
   BSPT　
   BSPT　
   NPT

   BSPT

   NPT

   BSPT

Die head 1/2-2"

NV-auto BSPT

NV-auto NPT

NV-auto BSPT　　
NV-auto BSPT　
NV-autoR BSPT　
NV-autoR NPT

NV-autoR BSPT

NV-autoR NPT

NV-autoR BSPT

Remarks

 

 

with Foot Switch

with Foot Switch　
 　
 

with Foot Switch

 

with Foot Switch

NP50AV

NR50AV

* without DH

1/2 - 2 115 or 220 or 230 Series motor 700 4839 700 x 440 x 408

Caution: Be sure to use NR50AV die head and dies only. The NR50AV does not support die heads and dies for other models. 

Threading Capacity

(in.)

Voltage

(50/60Hz) AC (V)

Motor

Single-Phase (W)

Weight*

(kg)

Dimensions

L x W x H (mm)

Rotation Speed (Unloaded)

(min-1)

Reduced height.
More compact.

Easier to carry.

Handles ergonomically 
designed to increase 
comfort.

Legs      
Now more stable

New NP/NR50AV motor. 
Double insulation. 
Bigger and more powerful.

Shape of hand wheel 
and rear chuck 
changed to reduce
slippage.

Current New

Exhaust vent keeps 
    motor cooler. 

Cutter handle
Carriage handle

Rear cover protects your fingers from
    rotation of rear chuck.Rear chuck Chuck wheel

3 legs 4 legs

New auto-open lever mechanism
   allows easy maintenance.


