



### NP50AV / NR50AV

#### 15A - 50A (1/2" - 2")

#### **A Best Seller Among Compact Machines!**

- Small but powerful 700W series motor.
- Easy to use, high productivity, excellent portability only 48kg.
- NV-auto die head.

REX

- Pipe size can be adjusted simply by turning the lever nut.
- Thread length can be adjusted by just changing the lever contact.
- Supports Ridge die heads and dies. (NR50AV)





NR50AV





NP50AV

	Code	Model	Voltage	Rotation	Dies type	Die head 1/2-2"	Remarks
NP50AV	218231	NP50AV	220V	Right only	BSPT	NV-auto BSPT	
	218235	NP50AV	220V	Right only	NPT	NV-auto NPT	
	218232	NP50AV CE	230V	R/L	BSPT	NV-auto BSPT	with Foot Switch
	218237	NP50AV CE	115V	R/L	BSPT	NV-auto BSPT	with Foot Switch
NR50AV	218211	NR50AV	220V	Right only	BSPT	NV-autoR BSPT	
	218214	NR50AV	220V	Right only	NPT	NV-autoR NPT	
	218212	NR50AV CE	230V	R/L	BSPT	NV-autoR BSPT	with Foot Switch
	218215	NR50AV	115V	Right only	NPT	NV-autoR NPT	_
	218213	NR50AV CE	115V	R/L	BSPT	NV-autoR BSPT	with Foot Switch



Caution: Be sure to use NR50AV die head and dies only. The NR50AV does not support die heads and dies for other models.

Threading Capacity	Voltage	Motor	Rotation Speed (Unloaded)	Weight*	Dimensions
(in.)	(50/60Hz) AC (V)	Single-Phase (W)	(min <sup>-1</sup> )	(kg)	L x W x H (mm)
1/2 - 2	115 or 220 or 230	Series motor 700	39	48	700 x 440 x 408

\* without DH

## What's improved?

# Current New 3 legs

Now more stable

Legs



**New NP/NR50AV motor. Double insulation.** Bigger and more powerful.



Reduced height. More compact.



**Shape of hand wheel** and rear chuck changed to reduce slippage.





Handles ergonomically designed to increase comfort.





**Easier to carry** 





